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HORAIRE DES COURS A 3 CREDITS / TIME TABLE FOR 3 ECTS COURSES 
AUTOMNE 2025 / AUTUMN 2025 

15 septembre au 19 décembre 2025 / 15 September to 19 December 2025 
 
 
INTERDISCIPLINARY  
 
MINT157 - Climate Science and Policy - M. Jarraud 
(S7) Fridays, 10h15-12h, starts 26 September, 6x 
(S7) Fridays, 10h15-12h, 14 November 
 
ANTROPOLOGY AND SOCIOLOGY 
 
ANSO183 - Investigating Text Data with AI (part I) - J. Cointet 
(S7) Friday 19 September, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 3 October, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 10 October, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 24 October, 12h15-14h 
 
ANSO184 - Investigating Text Data with AI (part II) - F. Cafiero 
(S7) Friday 7 November, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 14 November, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 21 November, 12h15-16h 
(S7) Friday 28 November, 12h15-14h 
 
 
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE  
 
RI-SP183 - Workshop EUI-IHEID – S. Guzzini & C. Parreira 
(S1) Thursday 20 November, 8h-18h 
(S6) Friday 21 November, 8h-18h 
 
RI-SP182 – Power – S. Guzzini 
(S6) Friday 14 November, 10h15-12h, 14h15-16h 
(S11) Monday 17 November, 09h15-11h, 14h15-16h 
(S11) Tuesday 18 November, 10h15-12h 
(S6) Wednesday 19 November, 10h15-12h 
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INTERNATIONAL LAW 
 
DI511 - Human Rights and Strategic Litigation – H.Tigroudja 
(S7) Thursday, 18, 25 September, 2 October, 18h15-20h  
(S1) Friday, 19, 26 September, 3 October, 12h15-14h 
 
DI181 - Cyber Operations as a Means of Modern Warfare – D. Abbakumova 
(S11) Mondays, 14h15-16h, starts 22 September, 7x  
 
DI310 - International Investment Law and Arbitration – M. Sattorova  
(S7) Monday, 3, 10, 17, 24 November, 18h15-20h 
(S7) Tuesday, 4, 11, 18 November, 18h15-20h 
 
DI148 - International Intellectual Property Law: Current Issues – E. Kwakwa 
(S11) Thursday, 25 September, 12h15-14h00 
(S11) Thursday, 9, 23 October, 18h15-20h00 
(S11) Thursday, 6, 20 November, 18h15-20h00 
(S11) Thursday, 4, 18 December, 18h15-20h00 
 
DI325 - Law of the Sea and Related Contemporary Issue – M. Kamga 
(S7) Tuesday, 25 November, 8h15-10h00 
(S7) Wednesday, 26 November, 8h15-10h00 
(S7) Wednesday, 3 December, 8h15-10h00 
(S7) Friday, 5 December, 12h15-14h00 
(S7) Tuesday, 9 December, 8h15-10h00 
(S7) Friday, 12 December, 8h15-10h00 
(S7) Wednesday,17 December, 8h15-10h00 
 
 
 


